General information
Design
Open combination marker with sturdy barbs. Small
width and height sizes.
Material
Cadmium and silicon free rigid pvc in accordance with
Partex formula.
Colours

 Dimensions in mm (nominal)
2016-08-02
Type designation Height (H) Width (B) Text height
PC-10003 3.6 3.7 2.6
PC-20003 4.2 4.5 2.6
PC-30003 5.5 5.7 2.6
PC-40004 6.7 6.9 4.0
Article number Diameter/AREA/inch Sleeve length Number of characters Packaging Strips or loose, cut
marking sleeves
PC-10003*V¤&.# ~2.4 – 3.0 MM
~0.4 – 1.5 MM2
.094” – .1 18”
3 MM 1
An entire strip pack prises 5
smaller bags, each containing
200 markers
(1O strips of 2O markers or
200 loose markers)
Totally 1OOO markers
Strip pack, 1OOO pcs
(5 X 2OO)
PC-20003*V¤&.# ~3.1 – 4.0 MM
~1.5 – 3.0 MM2
.1 18” – .157”
3 MM 1 Strip pack, 1OOO pcs
(5 X 2OO)
PC-30003*V¤&.# ~4.0 – 5.0 MM
~3.0 – 4.0 MM2
.157” – .197”
3 MM 1 Strip pack, 1OOO pcs
(5 X 2OO)
PC-40004*V¤&.# ~5.0 – 6.2 MM
~4.0 – 5.0 MM2
.197” – .244”
4 MM 1 Strip pack, 1OOO pcs
(5 X 2OO)
For safe function, this type of marking must not be used for diameters over and above the recommended range.
*= Packaging, A= Cut markers. P= Marker strips.
V = Hot stamped
¤ = Sleeve colour according to the international colour code.
& = Character colour black or white. For other colours, please contact Partex.